
ROACH-O aLls (:~ un Interned und con

tact poison to Roaches, Water Bugs, 

Ants and Centipedes. It does nOl kill 

immediately but allo .... ·s ample time to 

convey tht, powder on their bodies to 

their young, in inaccessible crevices in 

the walls, and in this manner causes 

effective control of roaches. 

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS 

Sodium Fluoride 

Sodium Fluos;licote 

Pryethrins 

I~HRT INGREDm'HS 

Prycthrum Powder 

Sodium Sulphate 
Sodium Chloridp 

Ptrophylite 

TOTAL 

29,32 % 
,40% 

1,00 % 

39,00 % 
,27% 
.01 % 

3000% 

100.00% 

Prepored by 

Pest Control Chemical Co. 

-,; 24 Broa dway Buffalo, N, 'y 

ROACH-O 
U.S.D.A. REG. NO. 406-1 

Kills 
ROACHES, WATER BUGS, 

ANTS, CENTIPEDES. 

WARNING 
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN 

AND DOMESTIC ANIMALS. 

May be fatal if swallowed. Do not 
breathe dust. Do not contaminate feed 
and food stuffs. 

ANTIDOTE: - Take an Emetic, such as 
Ipecac or Mustard to cause vomiting. 
Call Physician. 

READY TO USE • NO FUSS • NO MUSS 

DIRECTIONS 

For ANT CONTROL- Dust Ant trails and 

areas around door sills and window frame~ 

where the pest':> enter 

For CEt-JTIPEDE CONTROl- Dust storage 

localities and other infested areas in base

ment. 

For ROACH CONTROL-The dust must be 

placed only In areCJS inaccessible to children 

and pets. Any powder visible after applico· 

tion ;s completed should be carefully brushed 

into cracks and crevices or else removed, 

Such dusts may be applied on slIrf(KCS be· 

hind sinks, refrigerators, stoves and cobineh 

that arc not accessible to children and peh 

Apply ALL of the powder in one thorOU~lh 

a p p ! i cot ion, and be 5 U ret 0 a II 0 wit t () r 1_' 

main, UNDISTURBED, until the Roaches, j\nis 

or Centipedes have disappearc(j, 

~- ~ - .. ~ 


