ROACH-O acts as an internal and contact poison to Roaches, Water Bugs, Ants and Centipedes. It does not kill immediately but allows ample time to convey the powder on their bodies to their young, in inaccessible crevices in the walls, and in this manner causes effective control of roaches.

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:

Sodium Fluoride	29.32%
Sodium Fluosilicate	.40%
Pryethrins	1.00 %
INERT INGREDIENTS.	

Pryethrum Powder		39.00 %
Sodium Sulphate		.27%
Sodium Chloride		.01%
Pyrophylite		30.00 %
	TOTAL	100.00%

Prepared by

Pest Control Chemical Co.

324 Broadway

Buffalo, N. Y

ROACH-O

U.S.D.A. REG. NO. 406-7

Kills

ROACHES, WATER BUGS,

ANTS, CENTIPEDES.

WARNING

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN AND DOMESTIC ANIMALS.

May be fatal if swallowed. Do not breathe dust. Do not contaminate feed and food stuffs.

ANTIDOTE: — Take an Emetic, such as Ipecac or Mustard to cause vomiting. Call Physician.

READY TO USE . NO FUSS . NO MUSS

DIRECTIONS

For ANT CONTROL-Dust Ant trails and areas around door sills and window frames where the pests enter.

For CENTIPEDE CONTROL --- Dust storage localities and other infested areas in basement.

For ROACH CONTROL-The dust must be placed only in areas inaccessible to children and pets. Any powder visible after application is completed should be carefully brushed into cracks and crevices or else removed. Such dusts may be applied on surfaces behind sinks, refrigerators, stoves and cabinets that are not accessible to children and pets Apply ALL of the powder in one thorough application, and be sure to allow it to remain, UNDISTURBED, until the Roaches, Ants or Centipedes have disappeared.

> ----ý ís.